HDP v trznich cenéach, regiony EU-25 (uroven NUTS 2), 2002
GDP at market prices, EU-25 regions (NUTS 2 level), 2002

Pramen / Source : Eurostat

Zemg, region NUTS 2
Country, region NUTS 2

v miliénech Euro
Millions of Euro

v Euro na obyvatele
Euro per inhabitant

Belgie / Belgium
Région de Bruxelles-Capitale
Vlaams Gewest

Prov. Antwerpen

Prov. Limburg (B)
Prov. Oost-Vlaanderen
Prov. Vlaams Brabant
Prov. West-Vlaanderen
Région Wallonne
Prov. Brabant Wallon
Prov. Hainaut

Prov. Liége

Prov. Luxembourg (B)
Prov. Namur

Ceska republika / Czech Republic
Praha

Sttedni Cechy
Jihozapad
Severozapad
Severovychod
Jihovychod

Stfedni Morava
Moravskoslezsko
Dansko / Denmark
Némecko / Germany
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Stuttgart

Karlsruhe

Freiburg

Tubingen

Bayern

Oberbayern
Niederbayern
Oberpfalz

Oberfranken
Mittelfranken
Unterfranken
Schwaben

Berlin

Brandenburg
Brandenburg - Nordost
Brandenburg - Stdwest
Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen

Darmstadt

GieRRen

Kassel
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Braunschweig
Hannover

Lineburg

Weser-Ems

261 124,0
50 006,7
149 7641
48 9141
17 057,5
30579,2
26 642,7
26 570,6
61353,2
8 808,3
20780,3
19 259,5
4 504,8

8 000,3
78 388,2
20123,3
7077,0

8 153,6

6 881,1

9 556,4
11 153,3
7 330,9
8112,5
183 125,0
2107 300,0
311 980,0
128 130,3
81258,1
54 695,2
47 896,4
366 760,0
154 302,1
29312,4
27 446,0
27 469,6
49 138,7
33171,2
45920,0
76 991,3
44 617,3
19 505,7
25111,5
23212,8
76 267,3
191 739,8
135 383,3
24 746,6
31609,9
29638,4
180 294,7
40 887,9
52 374,9
31900,9

55 131,1

25 278,2
50771,0
25033,5
29 531,5
21312,8
22 352,8
25991,5
23 455,7
18 246,3
24706,7
16 221,6
187951
17 927,2
17 819,5

7 684,5
17 365,6

6 286,5

6944,3

6126,3

64441

6797,8

5955,9

6416,4
34 063,4
25 548,6
29 346,5
32232,5
30003,0
25 280,2
26 850,1
29677,8
37 141,9
24 664,5
252447
24 679,5
28 890,2
247121
25917,3
22709,4
17 250,6
16 638,9
17 757,6
35 164,3
44 150,5
31510,8
36 053,7
23 236,7
24 990,7
16 916,7
22 622,9
24 534,5
24171,6
18 904,5
22 513,9



Nordrhein-Westfalen
Duisseldorf

Koln

Munster

Detmold

Arnsberg
Rheinland-Pfalz
Koblenz

Trier
Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen

Chemnitz

Dresden

Leipzig
Sachsen-Anhalt
Dessau

Halle

Magdeburg
Schleswig-Holstein
Thiiringen

Estonsko / Estonia
Recko / Greece
Voreia Ellada
Anatoliki Makedonia, Thraki
Kentriki Makedonia
Dytiki Makedonia
Thessalia

Kentriki Ellada
Ipeiros

lonia Nisia

Dytiki Ellada

Sterea Ellada
Peloponnisos

Attiki

Nisia Aigaiou, Kriti
Voreio Aigaio

Notio Aigaio

Kriti

Spanélsko / Spain
Noroeste

Galicia

Principado de Asturias
Cantabria

Noreste

Pais Vasco
Comunidad Foral de Navarra
La Rioja

Aragon

Comunidad de Madrid
Centro (ES)

Castilla y Ledn
Castilla-la Mancha
Extremadura

Este

Catalufia

Comunidad Valenciana
llles Balears

Sur

Andalucia

463 364,6
150 285,2
118 277,0
55 305,0
50 666,3
88 831,2
91619,5
32 568,7
10 409,1
48 641,7
25873,2
75 203,4
26 034,5
29815,9
19 353,0
43 328,5
8279,9
14 949,5
20 099,1
65 360,2
41 049,0
7 469,3
141 668,7
42719,2
5961,3
24 861,7
3 946,6

7 949,5
30774,5
3476,5
2410,3

7 035,5
10 135,7
7716,6
53 467,8
14 707,2
2693,9
45497

7 463,6
698 589,0
61482,2
37175,5
15423,0
8 883,7
82 866,9
44 182,6
11 844,2
5226,3
21613,9
121 664,6
75403,2
39 324,0
23 955,0
121241
214 102,7
128 079,1
68 361,4
17 662,1
114 239,8
95 060,0

25652,9
28 614,6
27 378,9
21 088,7
24 521,8
23 363,5
226134
21 353,0
202984
24 157,8
24 285,3
17 225,7
16 334,8
17 653,4
17 869,9
16 893,4
15638,0
17 674,3
16 896,9
23 2591
17 091,0

5487,3
12 893,6
12 084,2

9 829,4
13117,7
133914
10762,0
126154
10 296,2
11.227,7

9685,8
18 090,2
12 850,9
13674,3
13 335,3
13 183,7
15122,8
124874
17 229,5
14 256,7
13 603,7
14 700,8
16 741,5
20 463,0
21 335,7
21790,3
19439,9
18 530,7
23 076,8
14 306,1
15 988,3
13 847,3
11 213,5
19 069,6
20 459,7
16 515,8
21 326,2
13 228,5
12 953,0



Region de Murcia

Ciudad Autonoma de Ceuta (ES)
Ciudad Autonoma de Melilla (ES)
Canarias (ES)

Francie / France

fle de France

Bassin Parisien
Champagne-Ardenne
Picardie

Haute-Normandie

Centre

Basse-Normandie
Bourgogne

Nord - Pas-de-Calais

Est

Lorraine

Alsace

Franche-Comté

Ouest

Pays de la Loire

Bretagne

Poitou-Charentes
Sud-Ouest

Aquitaine

Midi-Pyrénées

Limousin

Centre-Est

Rhéne-Alpes

Auvergne

Méditerranée
Languedoc-Roussillon
Provence-Alpes-Céte d'Azur
Corse

French overseas departments (FR)
Guadeloupe (FR)
Martinique (FR)

Guyane (FR)

Reunion (FR)

Irsko / Ireland

Border, Midlands and Western
Southern and Eastern

Italie / Italy

Nord Ovest

Piemonte

Valle d'Aosta

Liguria

Lombardia

Nord Est

Provincia Autonoma Bolzano-Bozen
Provincia Autonoma Trento
Veneto

Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Emilia-Romagna

Centro (IT)

Toscana

Umbria

Marche

Lazio

Sud (IT)

Abruzzo

17 043,9
1128,2
1007,7

28 829,6

1526 821,0

431532,3

231572,9

30 936, 1
37 599,3
41 609,4
55137,2
29 758,8
36 532,0
80 181,3
116 429,0
47 218,3
44 406,2
24 804,5
171 622,9
73 946,2
63 683,5
339933
139 388,5
66 925,8
57 757,6
14 705,2
173 555,0
145 882,9
27 672,1
157 490,6
46 2654
106 157,6
5 067,6
25 048,4
6 467,1

6 446,4
2219,6
9915,2
127 992,1
23398,0

104 594,1

260 597,6

407 878,1

106 800,4

3232,2
37 587,6
260 257,9
281 512,1
15018,6
12 530,3
113 593,3
29 829,5
110 540,4
264 489,4
84 884,7
17 673,6
32092,8
129 838,2
207 835,1
23 551,1

-

147741
14 861,1
14 927,5
16 215,7
24 9331
38 853,9
22 053,9
23132,3
20 126,9
23 293,7
22 389,4
20 748,7
22 667,3
19 973,7
22 315,9
20 373,9
25 068,6
21983,2
21633,5
22 402,9
21457,3
20 421,7
22 074,6
22477,3
219911
20 695,8
244314
25194,7
21 066,6
21 580,3
19 369,4
22 858,3
191114
14 322,4
14 807 1
16 552,7
12 652,8
13 268,7
32 598,9
22 485,0
36 247,3
22 055,0
27 219,7
25294,5
26 883,9
23 924,6
28 691,0
26 324,2
32279,3
26 091,0
24 945,9
25117,7
27 584,4
24 162,9
24 206,8
21288,5
217158
25 302,7
14 920,9
18 576,0



Molise

Campania

Puglia

Basilicata

Calabria

Isole (IT)

Sicilia

Sardegna

Kypr / Cyprus
LotySsko / Latvia
Litva / Lithuania
Lucembursko / Luxembourg (Grand-Duché)
Mad'arsko / Hungary
Kozép-Magyarorszag
Dunantul
Kdzép-Dunantul
Nyugat-Dunantul
Dél-Dunantul

Alfold és Eszak
Eszak-Magyarorszag
Eszak-Alfold
Dél-Alfold

Malta / Malta
Nizozemsko / Netherlands
Noord-Nederland
Groningen

Friesland

Drenthe
Oost-Nederland
Overijssel
Gelderland
Flevoland
West-Nederland
Utrecht
Noord-Holland
Zuid-Holland
Zeeland
Zuid-Nederland
Noord-Brabant
Limburg (NL)
Rakousko / Austria
Ostosterreich
Burgenland
Niederdsterreich
Wien
Sudosterreich
Karnten

Steiermark
Westosterreich
Oberdsterreich
Salzburg

Tirol

Vorarlberg

Polsko / Poland
Centralny

Lédzkie
Mazowieckie
Poludniowy
Malopolskie

Slaskie

54745
83 116,2
58 950,7
9231,8
27 510,9
98 882,8
71 667,5
27 2153
11 073,0
9792,4
14 928,3
22 805,5
68 902,0
314297
18 677,4
67124
7 050,6
49144
18 794,9
5 586,5
6 802,3
6 4086, 1
4259,2
445 160,0
42 875,0
18 309,7
14 417,0
10 148,3
79111,8
25 618,4
46 418,9
70746
230 275,2
39981,0
82 648,3
98 625, 1
9 020,7
92 898,0
65 352,3
27 5457
218 273,5
99 122,3
5 068,3
338755
60 178,5
397458
12 530,4
27 2155
79 405.4
34 991,0
15 520,5
18 924,1

9 969,8

202 497,1
53 862, 1
12522,8
41 339,3
42 616,7
14 803,0
27 8137

17 067,5
14 548, 1
14 658,2
15 460,1
13697,3
149752
144233
16 653,3
15 484,6

4187,3

43033
51110,5

6782,6
11 118,1

6 001,3

5997,9

7 038,9

4956,8

44543

43215

4369,9

46755
10 757,4
27 569,2
25 376,6
320284
22 600,4
211436
232786
233484
237486
20 407,8
30617,0
34 889,4
32 209,1
287414
23 880,4
26 258,5
27 282,7
24111,0
27 001,4
292228
18 210,7
21759,0
38 655,6
227356
22 359,0
229133
26 975,0
25230,4
29 876,8
277353
28082,5

5296,8

6 961,9

47942

8 066,8

5344,1

45783

5 866,3



Wschodni

Lubelskie

Podkarpackie

Swietokrzyskie

Podlaskie

Pélnocno-Zachodni
Wielkopolskie
Zachodniopomorskie

Lubuskie
Poludniowo-Zachodni
Dolnoslaskie

Opolskie

Pélnocny

Kujawsko-Pomorskie
Warminsko-Mazurskie
Pomorskie

Portugalsko / Portugal
Continente (PT)

Norte

Centro (PT)

Lisboa

Alentejo

Algarve

Regido Auténoma dos Agores (PT)
Regido Auténoma da Madeira (PT)
Slovinsko / Slovenia
Slovensko / Slovakia
Bratislavsky kraj

Zapadné Slovensko

Stredné Slovensko

Vychodné Slovensko

Finsko / Finland
Manner-Suomi

Itéd-Suomi

Etela-Suomi

Lansi-Suomi

Pohjois-Suomi

Aland

Svédsko / Sweden

Stockholm

Ostra Mellansverige

Sydsverige

Norra Mellansverige

Mellersta Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Smaland med 6arna
Vastsverige

Spojené kralovstvi / United Kingdom
North East

Tees Valley and Durham
Northumberland, Tyne and Wear
North West (including Merseyside)
Cumbria

Cheshire

Greater Manchester

Lancashire

Merseyside

Yorkshire and The Humber
East Riding and North Lincolnshire
North Yorkshire

26 398,6
8152,3
79474
5373,8
4 925,1

31875,6

18 314,0
8892,0
4 669,6

20 592,2

15973,6
4618,6

27 151,9
9998,3
5650,9

11 502,8

128 458,3
122 548,2

36 524,9

23 879,8

48 736,5
8 239,7
5167,2
24272
3482,8

23 517,8

25733,3
66917
8 042,6
5363,8
5635,2

140 284,0
139 324,3

13 087,2

80 634,9

31065,0

14 537,2

959,7
256 840,1

73 144,5

37 420,5

34 336,1

20 331,2
9691,5

12 674,7

20 581,7

48 659,8

1660 456,7

54 819,6

22 153,4

32 666,2

166 530,3
98341

31000,0

65 267,6

32 206,7

28 221,9

122 318,2

20 089,1

19 284,0

38771
37075
37771
4142,2
4075,2
5260,3
5463,0
5236,0
4627,8
5185,0
5494,6
4339,5
47814
4831,2
3955,9
5274,8
12 389,4
12 391,8
9926,0
10174,4
18 045,6
10 739,2
13093,0
101911
14 463,7
11 788,2
4773,4
11 145,7
4298,7
3953,8
3 605,4
26 972,5
26 923,3
19 402,5
31604,3
23 523,2
23 135,7
36 719,6
28 777,6
39651,5
24 940,7
26 600,9
24 551,7
25984,7
24 890,9
25832,2
27 303,9
28 033,1
21632,3
19 362,0
23 501,0
24 586,1
20 190,6
31507,0
259134
22 673,6
207021
24 535,0
22923,0
25 560,2



South Yorkshire

West Yorkshire

East Midlands

Derbyshire and Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire, Rutland and Northants
Lincolnshire

West Midlands

Herefordshire, Worcestershire and Warks
Shropshire and Staffordshire
West Midlands

Eastern

East Anglia

Bedfordshire, Hertfordshire
Essex

London

Inner London

Outer London

South East

Berkshire, Bucks and Oxfordshire
Surrey, East and West Sussex
Hampshire and Isle of Wight
Kent

South West

Gloucestershire, Wiltshire and North Somerset
Dorset and Somerset

Cornwall and Isles of Scilly
Devon

Wales

West Wales and The Valleys
East Wales

Scotland

North Eastern Scotland

Eastern Scotland

South Western Scotland
Highlands and Islands

Northern Ireland

27 069,6
55 875,5
103 739,2
48 196,1
42 1541
13 389,0
131 729,6
30010,8
32 283,9
69 434,8
141 917,9
54 998,5
497474
37172,0
331418,9
216 637,2
1147817
244 641,6
80 850,9
79 314,5
48 375,8
36 100,4
128 491,9
69 292,8
27 188,8
8 760,7
23 249,6
62 663,0
33 380,9
29282,2
134 856,7
17 879,2
52 836,0
57 438,2
6703,4
37 329,8

213621
26 767,5
24 602,5
24 199,9
26 861,3
20419,2
24 873,0
24 3391
21654,8
26 994,3
26 212,2
251274
30997,8
22 938,0
45 028,2
75025,2
25662,6
30 459,8
38 490,9
31003,7
27 098,3
227376
25905,2
31 863,1
22704,9
17 268,2
21516,2
21467,5
17 970,0
27 588,5
267194
35762,5
27 784,7
25214,6
18 234,8
22 035,5
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